IMPORTANT JAYANTEES / DAYS

2025-26
10/04/2025 | Thursday Mahaveer
14/04/2025 | Monday Baba BR Ambedkar
02/05/2025 | Friday Surdas
12/05/2025 | Monday Bhagwan Buddha
11/06/2025 Wednesday Kabeer
31/07/2025 | Thursday Tulsidas
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
20/08/2025 | Wednesday Rajeev Gandhi
28/08/2025 Friday ~Major Dhyanchanda
05/038/2025 Friday Dr. S. Radhakrishnan (Teacher's Day)
02/10/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi / Lal Bahadur Shastri
06/10/2025 Monday Valmiki (Sarad Poornima)
31/10/2025 Friday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel
14/11/2025 | Friday Jawahar Lal Nehru / Children's Day
19/11/2025 Wednesday Indira Gandhi
03/12/2025 | Wednesday ~Dr. 'Rajengi'ra Prasad
05/01/2026 | Monday Guru Govind Singh
12/01/2026 | Monday Swami Vivekanand
23/01/2026 | Friday Subhash Chandra Bose
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day
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Function(s) at school level is organized to spread the preaching/deeds of
above great personalities during their JAYANTEES.
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SCHOOL CALENDAR
LIST OF FESTIVALS : 2025-26

06.04.2025

Sunday

Sri Ram Navmi

—

11.05.2025 - 25.06.2025

Sunday - Wednesday

—

Summer Vacation (Pre-Primary to Junior)

01.06.2025 - 22.06.2025

——

Sunday - Sunday Summer Vacation (Senior)
07.06.2025 Saturday Bakreed / Eid-Ul-Azha ¢ |
06.07.2025 Sunday Moharram
09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
15.08.2025- 16.08.2025 | Friday - Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami
26.08.2025 Tuesday Hartalika Teej
29.09.2025 - 02.10.2025 Monday - Thursday Durga Pooja / Vijaydashami
10.10.2025 Friday Karwachauth
18.10.2025 - 23.10.2025 | Monday - Thursday Deepawali & Bhaiya Dooj
05.11.2025 Wednesday Kartik Poornima
25.12.2025 Thursday X-Mas
14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
156.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
02.03.2026 - 04.03.2026 | Monday - Wednesday Holi

Note : Winter vacation / special holiday includin
school as per the administrative order / weather ¢
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g rainy day can be declared by the
ondition. ‘



